Bahnhof Sport Winter Rental Prices 2021-2022

ADULT Sport Ski Pkg.

ADULT Perf. Pkg.
ADULT DEMO

JR. Alpine Package
SNOWBOARD PKkg.
Cross Country Pkg.
Cross Country Boots
Snow Shoe

Adult Sport Skis Only
Adult Perf. Skis Only
JR. SKIS Only

Helmet W/Rental Pkg.

Helmet Only
BOOTS Only
POLES Only

Reservations cheerfully accepted. Save 15% with 48 hr. advance reservations. www.bahnhof.com

1 DAY
$45.00
$55.00
$60.00
$32.00
$45.00
$28.00
$15.00
$28.00
$35.00
$45.00
$25.00
$8.00

$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

2 DAYS
$85.00
$100.00
$115.00
$60.00
$85.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$65.00
$85.00
$45.00
$16.00
$20.00
$45.00
$18.00

Rates do not include Michigan sales tax.

3 DAYS
$38.00/day
$46.00/day
$55.00/day
$27.00/day
$38.00/day
$23.00/day
$10.00/day
$23.00/day
$30.00/day
$38.00/day
$22.00/day
$7.00/day
$9.00/day
$20.00/day
$8.00/day

4 DAYS
$38.00/day
$46.00/day
$55.00/day
$27.00/day
$38.00/day
$23.00/day
$10.00 day
$23.00/day
$30.00/day
$38.00/day
$22.00/day
$7.00/day
$9.00/day
$20.00/day
$8.00/day

5+ DAYS
$35.00/day
$44.00/day
$53.00/day
$25.00/day
$35.00/day
$20.00/day
$9.00 day
$20.00/day
$28.00/day
$35.00/day
$18.00/day
$6.00/day
$7.00/day
$18.00/day
$6.00/day



