Bahnhof Sport Winter Rental Prices 2021-2022

	1 DAY	2 DAYS	3 DAYS	4 DAYS	5+ DAYS
ADULT Sport Ski Pkg.	\$45.00	\$85.00	\$38.00/day	\$38.00/day	\$35.00/day
ADULT Perf. Pkg.	\$55.00	\$100.00	\$46.00/day	\$46.00/day	\$44.00/day
ADULT DEMO	\$60.00	\$115.00	\$55.00/day	\$55.00/day	\$53.00/day
JR. Alpine Package	\$32.00	\$60.00	\$27.00/day	\$27.00/day	\$25.00/day
SNOWBOARD Pkg.	\$45.00	\$85.00	\$38.00/day	\$38.00/day	\$35.00/day
Cross Country Pkg.	\$28.00	\$50.00	\$23.00/day	\$23.00/day	\$20.00/day
Cross Country Boots	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$10.00/day	\$10.00 day	\$9.00 day
Snow Shoe	\$28.00	\$50.00	\$23.00/day	\$23.00/day	\$20.00/day
Adult Sport Skis Only	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$30.00/day	\$30.00/day	\$28.00/day
Adult Perf. Skis Only	\$45.00	\$85.00	\$38.00/day	\$38.00/day	\$35.00/day
JR. SKIS Only	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$22.00/day	\$22.00/day	\$18.00/day
Helmet W/Rental Pkg.	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$7.00/day	\$7.00/day	\$6.00/day
Helmet Only	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$9.00/day	\$9.00/day	\$7.00/day
BOOTS Only	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$20.00/day	\$20.00/day	\$18.00/day
POLES Only	\$10.00	\$18.00	\$8.00/day	\$8.00/day	\$6.00/day

Rates do not include Michigan sales tax.

Reservations cheerfully accepted. Save 15% with 48 hr. advance reservations. www.bahnhof.com